
     PISCATAWAY 

      SOCCER CLUB 

       Fall 2015–Spring 2016 
           TRAVEL TRYOUTS 
 

Travel Tryouts will take place during the week of  
May 11 & May 18

th
 at the 

PISCATAWAY HIGH SCHOOL STADIUM TURF FIELD 
100 BEHMER ROAD, PISCATAWAY 

Tryout registration should be completed online prior to tryouts at  
www.piscatawaysoccer.org  

 

Age groups below reflect Fall 2015 – Spring 2016 seasons. 
Please arrive 15 minutes prior to check in. 

 
SCHEDULE 

Players are encouraged to attend both sessions 
 

U8 Boys & Girls:  Monday May 11; 6:00PM  U12 Boys & Girls: Monday May 11; 7:30PM 
          Tuesday May 19; 6:00PM     Tuesday May 19; 7:30PM 
 
U9 Boys & Girls:  Tuesday May 12; 6:00PM  U13 Boys & Girls: Tuesday May 12; 7:30PM 
          Monday May 18; 6:00PM   (1 night only)   
 

U10 Boys & Girls:  Wednesday May 13; 6:00PM  U14 Boys & Girls: Wednesday May 13; 7:30PM 
            Thursday May 21; 6:00PM   (1 night only) 
        U15 and Above Boys & Girls:  
U11 Boys & Girls:  Thursday May 14; 6:00PM   (if necessary) Thursday May 14; 7:30PM 
   Wednesday May 20; 6:00PM       
        U11 and above Boys & Girls GOALIE: 
U8-U10 Boys & Girls GOALIE:  Friday May 15; 6:00PM     Friday May 15; 7:30PM 
    Friday May 22; 6:00PM      Friday May 22; 7:30PM 

 

http://www.piscatawaysoccer.org/

